single stage two envelope bidding system for Implementation of BRT 
Corridor Project from Ambedkar Nagar to Delhi Gate, Sub Head: 
Installation of Speed calming Strips on Mathura Road.  

2. The salient features of work and Bid process are as given below:  

Approximate cost of work Rs. 92,000.00 (Rs. Ninety Two Thousand 

only) 

Bid Security amount Rs.1,850.00/- (Rs. One Thousand Eight 

Hundred Fifty  only) 

Completion period of the 

Work 

15 Days 

Bidding  documents on 

sale 

From 12.09.2013 to 19.09.2013 (between 

11:00 hrs  to 16:00 Hrs) on working days 

Date & time of Submission 

of Bid 

Up to 15:00 Hrs on 20.09.2013. 

Date & time of opening of